
Texas 4Texas 4--H H 
Horse ShowHorse Show  

Official Official   
TT--Shirts!Shirts!  

Short Sleeve Shirt  

Youth Small ‐ Large 
Adult Small ‐ Adult XL 
Adult 2XL 
Adult 3XL 

$11 
$11 
$13 
$15 

Long‐Sleeve Shirt  

Youth Small ‐ Large 
Adult Small ‐ Adult XL 
Adult 2XL 
Adult 3XL 

$15 
$15 
$17 
$19 

QuesƟons about Ordering? 

Contact your  

County Extension Agent or  

Laura Huebinger 

Extension Program Specialist, D8 

4‐H & Youth Development 

254‐968‐4144 

lhuebinger@ag.tamu.edu 

QuesƟons about Pick‐up? 

Contact your  

County Extension Agent or  

Kit Horne 

County Extension Agent, Taylor County 

4‐H & Youth Development 

325‐672‐6048 

skhorne@ag.tamu.edu 

Order OnlineOrder Online  
hƩp://Ɵnyurl.com/2014Texas4‐HHorseShowShirt  

Shirts will be available for pick‐
up at the Texas 4‐H Horse Show 
in Abilene on the East Con‐
course on the South end of the 
Coliseum from 1pm‐3pm  on 
Sunday, Monday, Thursday, and  
Friday.   
 

Shirts will not be sent directly to 
4‐H members.  Any shirts not 
picked up will be sent to their 
County Extension Agent.  

Type in the  “Special     
InstrucƟon” box at the 
boƩom: 
 4‐H Member’s Name 
 Your County 

Shirts are being  offered 

through Texas Association of  

Extension 4-H Agents 

Order byOrder by  
July 6th atJuly 6th at  
Midnight!Midnight!  


